
Fall 2019 Credit Hours by Level by School

Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
Evening Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 80,180

3,617
5,108
2,269
10,298
6,272
7,677
10,235
14,698
41
6,822
11,691
1,452

491

491

55,409
3,617
5,009
1,466
7,615
4,549

7,572
14,611
38

10,932

24,280

99
803
2,683
1,232
7,677
2,663
87
3
6,822
759
1,452

Beeson
Divinity
School Brock School of Business

Cumberland
School of
Law General University

Howard College:
Arts/Sciences

Ida Moffett School of
Nursing

McWhorter
School of
Pharmacy OBB School of Education

School of Health
Professions School of Public Health School of the Arts Undeclared

0K

2K

4K

6K

8K

10K

12K

14K

S
um
 o
f C
re
di
t H
ou
rs

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics

Level
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate Evening


