Fall 2019 Credit Hours by Level by School

	Graduate	Undergraduate	Undergraduate Evening	Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School	1,452			1,452
Brock School of Business	759	10,932		11,691
Cumberland School of Law	6,822			6,822
General University	3	38		41
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	87	14,611		14,698
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	2,663	7,572		10,235
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	7,677			7,677
OBB School of Education	1,232	4,549	491	6,272
School of Health Professions	2,683	7,615		10,298
School of Public Health	803	1,466		2,269
School of the Arts	99	5,009		5,108
Undeclared		3,617		3,617
Grand Total	24,280	55.409	491	80.180

	Beeson Divinity School	Brock School of Business	Cumberland School of Law	General University	Howard College: Arts/Sciences	Ida Moffett School of Nursing	McWhorter School of Pharmacy	OBB School of Education	School of Health Professions	School of Public Health	School of the Arts	Undeclared
14K-												
12K-												
10K – ۱۰۲												
Sum of Credit Hour -												
o Engo 6K-												
4K-												
2K-												
0К												

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics

Level Graduate Undergraduate

Undergraduate Evening